



Foundation Trustees:

Iake Whitson

Ari Avishay Maurice Jones Lauren Tashman, MD R. Kyle Tashman The Brett Tashman Foundation would like you to join us as a partner in supporting the fifth annual Brett Tashman Golf Tournament to find a cure for Desmoplastic Small Round Cell Tumor (DSRCT). DSRCT is a deadly form of pediatric cancer that annually takes the lives of many children and young adults.

For five years, Brett battled this disease with optimism and courage. He never approached his fight with a "why me" mentality. Rather, he spent his time living life to its fullest, enriching the lives of all those who knew him. You would have never known Brett was living with a rare form of cancer. Despite his bravery, Brett Tashman succumbed to DSRCT for which there is no cure.

To celebrate Brett's life and honor his legacy, the Foundation is hosting its fifth annual golf tournament. In addition to prizes, there will be a silent and live auction. We look forward to your participation in this event at Sierra Lakes Golf Course in Fontana, CA on July 18, 2020.

All proceeds from the golf tournament will go directly to Andrea Hayes-Jordan, MD of The University of North Carolina for DSRCT research. Dr. Hayes-Jordan is the leading surgeon and researcher of DSRCT in the nation.

Your gifts are tax deductible as the foundation is a publicly recognized charity under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. The Foundation's tax id is 47-5568250.

Please join us in making this event a memorable, successful, and meaningful one. Your gift truly does make a difference.

Sincerely,

Lauren Tashman, MD Foundation Trustee

Lauren Tashman M.L

The Brett Tashman Foundation ©
1723 Brentwood Avenue, Upland, CA 91784
(909) 981-1530
http://thebretttashmanfoundation.org

Remember "The Brett Tashman Foundation" in your estate plan!





Fifth Annual Brett Tashman Foundation Golf Tournament

Sponsorship Form

Event Sponsor (\$10,000)Diamond Sponsor (\$5,000)
Platinum Sponsor (\$2,500)Gold Sponsor (\$1,000)
Putting Contest Sponsor (\$350) Driving Range Sponsor (\$350)
Hole Sponsor (\$250)
In-Kind Donation (Silent and Live Auction gifts) Value \$ Description:
Business:
Contact Person:
Address:
Phone:
Email:
Amount Enclosed: \$(make checks payable to: The Brett Tashman Foundation)
I would like to be invoiced \$via PayPal so I may pay with credit card

The Brett Tashman Foundation is a 501(c)(3) under Internal Revenue Code

The Brett Tashman Foundation © 1723 Brentwood Avenue, Upland, CA 91784 (909) 981-1530 http://thebretttashmanfoundation.org





Fifth Annual Brett Tashman Foundation Golf Tournament

Sponsorship Opportunities

Golf Sponsorship:

- ★ Event Sponsor (\$10,000)
- ★ Diamond Sponsor (\$5,000)
- ★ Platinum Sponsor (\$2,500)
- ★ Gold Sponsor (\$1,000)
- ★ Driving Range Sponsor (\$350)
- ★ Putting Contest Sponsor (\$350)
- ★ Hole Sponsorship (\$250)
- ★ In-Kind Donation (gift certificates, merchandise, etc)

Sponsorship Levels/Packages (all levels receive recognition in the printed banquet program, website and across the Foundation's social media pages):

Event Sponsor

- Three foursomes + lunches for each golfer
- Event sponsor recognition on signage at entrance
- Recognition at the post golf banquet

Diamond Sponsor

- Two foursomes + lunches for each golfer
- Diamond sponsor recognition on signage at entrance
- Recognition at the post golf banquet

Platinum Sponsor

- Two foursomes + lunches for each
- Platinum sponsor recognition on signage at entrance
- Logo signage at individual hole

Gold Sponsor

- Foursome + lunches for each
- Gold sponsor recognition on signage at entrance
- Logo signage at individual hole

Driving Range Sponsor

- Logo signage at Driving Range

The Brett Tashman Foundation © 1723 Brentwood Avenue, Upland, CA 91784 (909) 981-1530





Putting Contest Sponsor

- Logo signage at putting green

Hole Sponsorship

- Logo signage at individual hole

In-Kind Donation

- Name on welcome sign during check in and throughout event

For all sponsors, please email high-res logos in jpg format/requested text to tash5@aol.com

Questions? Please contact Lauren Tashman via email at tash5@aol.com or (909) 981-1530

The Brett Tashman Foundation © 1723 Brentwood Avenue, Upland, CA 91784 (909) 981-1530 http://thebretttashmanfoundation.org

nttp://tnebretttasnmanfoundation.org
Remember "The Brett Tashman Foundation" in your estate plan!